

CNR No: PBMNB10000182019

CIS No: NACT/10/2019

BIBI CHANN KAUR VS KAVITA

Present: Sh. Punit Bawa Adv., on behalf of complainant

Exemption application of complainant is filed. In view of the contents mentioned in the application, the same is allowed for today only. Fresh Bailable warrants be issued to accused as per previous order for 01.05.2021.

Geeta Rani

(Harpreet Kaur),
SDJM/19.02.2021
(PB0312).