

Pawan Kumar Vs. Davinderjit Kaur

NACT-1-2024

Present: Sh.Uma Shankar, Advocate counsel for complainant.

File put up before me being Duty Magistrate as learned Presiding Officer is on leave.

NBW of accused Davinderjit Kaur received back unexecuted.
Let, fresh NBW of accused be issued for **08.07.2025**.

Date of Order: 24.04.2025
Pankaj Singh

(Papneet)
JMIC/Balachaur (Duty)
UID No.PB-0577